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Universe and Progress
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Universe and Progress
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Where 1s the work?
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How the 2020 Goal is
developed/tracked/reported

EVERY COMPANY
NEEDS GOALS.
—

BE ENTERED INTO A
GIANT DATABASE.
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LWJE HAVE DIVISION
GOALS, DEPARTMENT
GOALS, DISTRICT
GOALS, PERSONAL
GOALS AND AFFILIATE
GOALS.

WRITE GOALS.

WJONT THE SIZE AND
COMPLEXITY OF THE
DATABASE MAKE IT
IMPOSSIBLE TO KNOLWI
WHAT'S REALLY
HAPPENING?

e

YES. THAT'S WHY
YOUR RATSES WILL
BE BASED ON LIHAT

YOU LOOK LIKE

YOU WILL ALL ATTEND
A FOUR—HOUR TRAINING
SESSION OM HOW TO
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REPORT ON HOLJ YOU
ARE DOING COMPARED

TO YOUR GOALS.
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Projections to Meet 2020
Goal

HUMAN HEALTH El

09 Goal

28

Still need 2

STATE

Total
Facilities

% of R3

Number of Facilities

% Remaining

Targets

Universe

Complete

Remaining

By State | Of R3 Total

2009

2010

PA
VA
MD
wv
DE
DC
Totals

373
121
43
42
16
2
597

63
20
7
7
3
<1
100

Current

182
77
23
33
11

1

327

55%

191
44
20

9
5
1

51% 71%
36% 16%
47% 7%
21% 3%
31% 2%
50% 0%
- 100%

Goals

196
59
28
36
13

332
56%

214
65
30
38
14

361
60%

GROUND WATE

R El

09 Goal 26

Still need

-2

Total
Facilities

% of R3

Number of Facilities

% Remaining

Targets

Universe

Complete

Remaining

By State | Of R3 Total

2009

2010

373
121
43
42
16
2
597

63
20
7
7
3
<1
100

Current

154
67
22
29

9
1
282

47%

219
54
21
13

7
1
344

29% 64%
45% 16%
49% 6%
31% 4%
44% 2%
50% 0%
- 92%

Goals

160
52
26
31
11

1

281

47%

177
58
27
32
12

2

308

52%

CONSTR

UCTION COMPLETE

09 Goal 24

Still need

10

Total
Facilities

% of R3

Number of Facilities

% Remaining

Targets

Universe

Complete

Remaining

By State | Of R3 Total

2009

2010

373
121
43
42
16
2

63
20
7
7
3
<1

597

100

Current

82
22
10

291
99
33
34
10

2

469

78% 62%
82% 21%
7% 7%
81% 7%
63% 2%
100% 0%
- 100%

Goals

86
23
12

103
29
14




Region 3 2020 Completed
Universe
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Region 3 2020 Universe
Left to do!

RFA/EI
Scheduled, Permit, 35
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We have a plan!
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Corrective Action Strategy
Updated Feb 09

€ Continue/Expand El investigations
» Remaining Characterization Workload
€ Project Management Database

4 Expand Facility Lead Program

Mld-AtIantlc Cnrrectnre Actmn

g Dela . District of Columbia, Maryland, Pennsylvania, Virginia, and West Virginia

Search: O All EPA @ This Area
You are here: EPA Home » Region 2 » Corrective Action ®» Facility Lead Program

Corrective Action ==
Home Facility Lead Program

About Corrective Region 3's "Facility- Lead” approach gets clean up started guickly at RCRA
Action

facilities using a streamlined process.
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Corrective Action Strategy
Updated Feb 09

& Post Closure Facilities
€ Role of Enforcement
» Streamlined enforcement

» Remedies Long Term Stewardship
Oversight

€ Redevelopment Initiatives

lighting news, resources and polici

properties in the Mid-Atlantic region.
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Corrective Action Strategy
Updated Feb 09

, €4 Streamline Process
begin

wih the »  Decision documents templates
mind € Simple Investigations
- € Reliance on Institutional Controls
» UECA

»  Google Earth integration

L Ty Py SR Pe————— Y

RCRA Corrective Action Training

Program: Getting to YES!
Strategies for Meeting the 2020 Vision
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its

gl

ik

OK. fo

P-14

< EPA



	State of the Region 3 Report
	Region 3 State of the Region Report
	Universe and Progress
	Universe and Progress
	Where is the work?
	How the 2020 Goal is developed/tracked/reported
	Projections to Meet 2020 Goal
	           We have a plan!
	Corrective Action Strategy �Updated Feb 09
	Corrective Action Strategy �Updated Feb 09
	Corrective Action Strategy �Updated Feb 09

